Undergraduate | Graduation Rates

2022

Overall

Pell

URM

Athletes

Incoming 2016 Cohort

Acceptable Exclusions

2016 Cohort After Exclusions

Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years
4-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years
5-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years
6-Year Graduation Rate

Incoming 2016 Cohort With Pell in First Year

Acceptable Exclusions

2016 Cohort After Exclusions

Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years
4-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years
5-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years
6-Year Graduation Rate

Incoming 2016 African-American/Latinx Cohort

Acceptable Exclusions

2016 Cohort After Exclusions

Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years
4-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years
5-Year Graduation Rate

Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years
6-Year Graduation Rate

Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort
Acceptable Exclusions
2016 Cohort After Exclusions
Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years

4-Year Graduation Rate
Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years

5-Year Graduation Rate
Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years

6-Year Graduation Rate

Exclusions from the Incoming Cohort counts include any student who
did not persist for the following reasons: deceased, permanently
disabled, armed forces, foreign aid service of the federal government,

or official church missions.

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

407

407
319

331

336

79

79
61

77

77
55

58

59

73

73
58

60

61

78.4%

81.3%

82.6%

72.2%

77.2%

77.2%

71.4%

75.3%

76.6%

79.5%

82.2%

83.6%

Report Updated On | 1/12/2023



	Undergraduate Graduation Rates 2022 
	Overall 
	Pell 
	URM 
	Athletes 


