Undergraduate | Graduation Rates

Overall	Incoming 2016 Cohort	407	
	Acceptable Exclusions	0	
	2016 Cohort After Exclusions	407	
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years	319	
	4-Year Graduation Rate		78.4%
	Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years	331	
	5-Year Graduation Rate		81.3%
	Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years	336	
	6-Year Graduation Rate		82.6%
Pell	Incoming 2016 Cohort With Pell in First Year	79	
	Acceptable Exclusions	0	
	2016 Cohort After Exclusions	79	
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years	61	
	4-Year Graduation Rate		72.2%
	Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years	0	
	5-Year Graduation Rate		77.2%
	Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years	0	, ,
	6-Year Graduation Rate	-	77.2%
URM	Incoming 2016 African-American/Latinx Cohort	77	
	Acceptable Exclusions	0	
	2016 Cohort After Exclusions	77	
	2010 COHOIT AITEI EXClusions	77	
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years	55	
			71.4%
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate		71.4%
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years	55	
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate	55 58	71.4%
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years	55	75.3%
	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate	55 58	
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate	55 58	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years	55 58 59	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort	55 58 59 73	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort Acceptable Exclusions	55 58 59 73 0	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort Acceptable Exclusions 2016 Cohort After Exclusions	55 58 59 73 0 73	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort Acceptable Exclusions 2016 Cohort After Exclusions Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years	55 58 59 73 0 73	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort Acceptable Exclusions 2016 Cohort After Exclusions Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate	55 58 59 73 0 73 58	75.3%
Athletes	Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years 5-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 6 or Fewer Years 6-Year Graduation Rate Incoming 2016 First-Year Athlete Cohort Acceptable Exclusions 2016 Cohort After Exclusions Graduated in 4 or Fewer Years 4-Year Graduation Rate Graduated in 5 or Fewer Years	55 58 59 73 0 73 58	75.3% 76.6% 79.5%

Exclusions from the Incoming Cohort counts include any student who did not persist for the following reasons: deceased, permanently disabled, armed forces, foreign aid service of the federal government, or official church missions.